
Texas Best Show Series
Points Standings

    

Name Division # of Shows Jacket Size MW A MW B MW A MW B MW A MW B MW A MW B MW A MW B Showmanship FW A
Ella Prosise Rea PeeWee 9 0 48 43 43 55 45 62 40 45 22 0 403 44 1
McKinley Clem PeeWee 8 0 47 37 38 34 30 39 46 38 0 0 309 11 0
Brylie Turner PeeWee 10 0 19 21 21 26 29 31 27 45 20 18 257 38 0
Tynlea Wilson PeeWee 8 0 32 23 24 15 22 26 18 28 0 0 188 24 0
Brynlee Cody PeeWee 10 0 23 22 42 28 19 22 14 16 0 0 186 30 0
Cyndee Hanslik PeeWee 8 0 26 21 17 27 6 20 7 14 0 0 138 13 34
Racee Rogers PeeWee 7 0 42 34 15 19 8 0 10 0 0 0 128 42 0
Makenlee Lemons PeeWee 6 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 23 23 7 9 69 9 0
Bailey Cheshire PeeWee 4 0 17 15 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 6 0
Cayhil Isom PeeWee 8 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 18 11 8 9 62 2 0
Rett Dickison PeeWee 8 0 8 12 1 8 12 11 0 0 0 0 52 10 67
Tess Campbell PeeWee 6 0 3 6 5 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 24 0 0
Cole Moeller Pee Wee 2 Youth M 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
Jillian Fritz PeeWee 8 0 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0
Sydni Chesshir PeeWee 2 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0
Hayden Blackwell PeeWee 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
Tyson Valenzuela PeeWee 4 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
Cole Todd PeeWee 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Brealey Nieto PeeWee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cash Willhite PeeWee 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
Jaiden Kleman PeeWee 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2
Karter Long PeeWee 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
Kynslee Cody PeeWee 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
Marley Ramirez PeeWee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kinley Houelscher PeeWee 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lilee Sanderson PeeWee 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Landon Lacey Pee Wee 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Emersyn Blanek Pee Wee 4 Youth M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
Grayson Crenwelge Pee Wee 2 Youth M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
Kooper Edwards Pee Wee 4 Youth S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Landrie Lain Pee Wee 2 Youth S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emma Alexander Pee Wee 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hudson Franklin Junior 10 0 47 54 58 57 44 49 26 46 36 38 455
Kenni Beth Giraud Junior 10 0 12 11 25 29 22 30 46 28 27 33 263 11 0
Katie Chabot Junior 6 0 46 38 46 46 0 0 37 35 0 0 248 7 0
Swayde Campbell Junior 8 0 6 8 14 23 10 15 28 7 0 0 111 0 19
Drew Cheshire Junior 4 0 23 37 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 8 0
McKenna Long Junior 10 0 7 4 13 7 5 6 15 23 5 8 93 45 7
Kaitlyn Cave Junior 8 0 10 13 9 7 11 17 9 15 0 0 91 0 0
Zane Walker Junior 2 0 0 0 37 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 7 0
Brindle Harper Junior 4 0 23 9 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 22
Reece Dunham Junior 10 0 0 0 11 10 0 0 13 13 4 7 58 25 122
Preston Isom Junior 8 0 11 5 13 14 0 0 3 4 0 0 50 2 0
Jordan Avery Hart Junior 2 0 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 9 0
Parker Herrington Junior 9 0 19 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 3 0
Bailee Sanchez Junior 7 0 8 5 0 7 5 5 3 10 0 0 43 20 86
Avery Cheshire Junior 4 0 9 15 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 5 0
Pasch Gibbs Junior 10 0 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0
Peyton Crenwelge Junior 2 Adult M 0 0 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 0 28 5 24
Trey Harbour Junior 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 9 12
AJ Kendrick Junior 2 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
Madelyn Williams Junior 4 0 4 8 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
Bailee Baggerman Junior 2 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0
Matthew Valenzuela Junior 4 0 4 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
Tristan Truhlicka Junior 2 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0
Rheanna Kleman Junior 10 0 7 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 12 23 6
Rance Todd Junior 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Courtney Black Junior 2 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0
Presley Brashears Junior 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
Costin Allison Junior 10 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 8 37 23
Railey Nieto Junior 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
T.S. Bow Junior 2 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
Braylen Lemons Junior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0
Emma Kleman Junior 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
Kylie Hartley Junior 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Mckinzee Scott Junior 2 Youth L 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Gabriella Reisman Junior 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
Stuart Luig Junior 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0
Briggs Hill Junior 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
Anna Hiser Junior 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Jacob Hutchins Junior 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Tyler Waggoner Junior 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Carson Crenwelge Junior 2 Youth L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Connor Pence Junior 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cydney Newsom Junior 2 Youth S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Gage Peterson Junior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Janet TePoel Junior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Journey Mathis Junior 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kayla Feller Junior 2 Youth M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Klay Feller Junior 2 Youth M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Kyndal Edwards Junior 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67
Madison Scott Junior 2 Youth M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maggie Spikes Junior 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Makenna Mathis Junior 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mallory Fuchs Junior 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
Matt Collins Junior 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mckenna Lain Junior 2 Adult S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rodalyn Dunham Junior 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Steely Blanek Junior 4 Youth L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sydney Flores Junior 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
Tab Cowan Junior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Teegan Long Junior 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3
Trent Wilson Junior 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tristan Himes Junior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tally Patton Intermediate 10 Adult S 51 41 51 44 30 27 47 50 17 21 379 33 0
Rodney Dunham Intermediate 10 0 25 22 49 49 27 35 46 32 13 10 308 3 0
Bryan Wolf Intermediate 10 0 26 25 30 38 25 31 24 41 27 28 295 14 0
Jake Smith Intermediate 10 0 30 26 37 34 31 22 25 20 25 16 248 0 0
Mayce Herrington Intermediate 9 0 17 9 19 15 17 19 21 8 7 0 132 40 0
Kelsey Collins Intermediate 4 0 33 16 33 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 9 0
Jaylin Smith Intermediate 2 0 54 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 10 0
Logan Jackson Intermediate 2 0 26 31 0 0 0 0 11 19 0 0 87 5 0
Laura Tucker Intermediate 10 0 14 13 7 8 15 14 6 6 3 0 86 24 0
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Brantly Hoover Intermediate 10 0 10 11 9 7 9 7 11 8 4 9 85 18 81
Kaegan Edwards Intermediate 6 0 15 10 0 0 15 14 11 19 0 0 84 0 0
Hallie Boatright Intermediate 10 0 18 7 6 5 5 8 9 17 5 0 80 22 0
Alyssa Cowan Intermediate 5 0 0 0 7 17 8 9 19 0 0 0 60 0 0
Cameron Crenwelge Intermediate 2 Adult M 0 0 0 0 31 28 0 0 0 0 59 0 0
Tanner Stokes Intermediate 4 Adult L 7 18 0 0 9 15 0 0 0 0 49 8 1
Sadie Bow Intermediate 2 0 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
Brook Nervig Intermediate 10 0 18 10 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 10 28
Reese Wilson Intermediate 2 0 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0
Morgan Hollingsworth Intermediate 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 24 9 0
Maddison Truhlicka Intermediate 2 0 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0
Garrett Knight Intermediate 2 0 0 0 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0
Emily Brite Intermediate 6 Adult S 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 0
Brenna Edwards Intermediate 2 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
Avery Timms Intermediate 1 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0
Hallie Kleman Intermediate 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Emilee Sanderson Intermediate 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11 20 17
Brooke Willhite Intermediate 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
Ashlyn Timms Intermediate 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
Andre Fowler Intermediate 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 7 4 0
Brady Black Intermediate 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
Braden Waggoner Intermediate 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Wrye Akers Intermediate 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Victoria Huckaby Intermediate 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Taylor Summers Intermediate 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tana Pierce Intermediate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Skyler Strube Intermediate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Sarah Strube Intermediate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Mason Fuchs Intermediate 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
Madison Peterson Intermediate 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31
Lucas Martin Intermediate 2 Adult XL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Wilson Intermediate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlye Winfrey Intermediate 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brenna Hale Intermediate 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

Kolton Neuse Senior 10 0 46 48 61 63 52 43 44 56 47 37 497 34 0
Teah Patton Senior 10 Adult M 55 46 58 53 52 45 45 54 32 38 478 29 45
Jordan Schroeder Edmiston Senior 10 Adult M 45 43 44 38 37 32 46 49 25 30 389 9 5
Carlie Shea Witte Senior 8 Adult S 47 42 64 52 33 26 33 44 0 0 341 38 0
Baylee Lott Senior 10 0 37 38 43 44 34 26 40 27 23 21 333 29 0
Rachel Chabot Senior 6 0 63 30 42 62 0 0 42 47 0 0 286 10 0
Kyle Trejo Senior 9 Adult M 28 43 36 28 24 35 0 22 34 35 285 16 0
Brogen Johnson Senior 6 0 0 0 46 46 34 33 47 38 0 0 244 0 0
Gracie Smith Senior 10 Adult M 29 33 27 31 26 17 17 16 6 6 208 10 0
Hadley Chote Senior 6 0 34 27 38 48 15 24 0 0 0 0 186 5 0
Tanner Swinson Senior 10 0 16 15 33 35 14 16 9 15 0 0 153 0 0
Taylor Swinson Senior 10 0 12 7 22 22 10 12 27 19 10 0 141 33 0
Sierra Martin Senior 4 Adult M 0 0 0 0 42 35 25 37 0 0 139 0 0
Lauren Akers Senior 6 Adult M 35 29 34 25 0 0 9 5 0 0 137 5 0
Landon Turner Senior 6 Adult L 26 16 37 28 15 8 0 0 0 0 130 0 0
Erica Walker Senior 2 0 0 0 53 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 8 0
Garrett Ramirez Senior 4 0 23 31 21 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0
Taryn Cunningham Senior 2 0 49 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0
Tristan Harbour Senior 4 0 28 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 73 13 0
Chelsey Weems Senior 4 0 16 20 17 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0
Cooper Boatright Senior 6 0 14 13 8 9 8 9 0 0 0 0 61 1 0
Trace Boatright Senior 10 0 16 15 6 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 50 19 15
Brandon Stevens Senior 8 Adult XL 18 12 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 115
Ricky Gonzalez Senior 4 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 43 0 0
Claire Hamlett Senior 2 0 12 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
Jadie Hargrove Senior 1 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0
Riley Schmidt Senior 2 0 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0
Bo Garcia Senior 1 Adult M 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 4 0
Cheylee Lucas Senior 2 0 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0
Emrick Wilson Senior 3 0 16 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0
Mackenley Ebner Senior 6 Adult S 8 6 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0
Mason Mathis Senior 4 0 0 0 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0
Alec Winfrey Senior 2 0 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
Campbell Williams Senior 2 Adult M 0 0 0 0 9 14 0 0 0 0 23 0 0
Cole Kleman Senior 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 6
Jodi Lynn Evans Senior 8 Adult M 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 65
James Cochran Senior 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
Stephanie Stokes Senior 4 Adult S 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 18
Jenna Hunt Senior 9 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
Bailey Smith Senior 2 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Rachel Rathmell Senior 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Morgan Atkinson Senior 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
Timothy Maldonado Senior 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 64
Clay Chasteen Senior 4 Adult M 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 4 6 8 0 0
Reagan Brashears Senior 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
Taylor Perryman Senior 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
Stesling Scott Senior 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Emma Coffman Senior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 0
Tahnee Summers Senior 4 Adult M 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Brittany Digby Senior 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Abigail Hoelscher Senior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Cassidy Fitting Senior 9 Adult S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harlea Hoelscher Senior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maci Spikes Senior 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Halee Sanderson Senior 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 12
Hunter Cotton Senior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Cowan Senior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Makalea Kolarik Senior 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Spikes Senior 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Carroll Aberdrought Senior 2 Adult L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kyle Parker Senior 2 Adult L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Overall Total (as of 7/20/2013)

FWX A SD A MW A FW B FWX B SD B MW B Overall Total
51 0 198 1 41 0 205 541
46 7 161 0 49 5 148 427
82 101 116 0 71 90 141 639
0 67 96 0 0 57 92 336

89 0 98 0 89 0 88 394
4 19 56 25 6 19 82 258

52 0 75 0 25 0 53 247
0 0 38 0 0 0 40 87
0 0 35 0 0 0 29 70

16 0 32 0 13 0 30 93
9 9 21 64 7 9 31 227
0 23 9 0 0 22 15 69
0 7 9 0 0 9 9 34
0 122 15 0 0 130 2 269
0 3 11 0 0 3 2 19
5 0 10 0 0 0 0 15
8 0 3 0 6 0 2 19
0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 7 0 0 0 0 0 18
0 28 0 0 0 28 0 64
0 21 0 0 0 33 0 60
0 57 0 0 0 51 0 112
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 7 0 0 27
0 5 0 0 0 3 0 8
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 10
0 9 0 0 0 14 0 29
0 2 0 9 0 5 0 22
0 0 0 5 0 0 0 9
0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 132 0 7 0 131 289
0 22 129 0 0 22 119 299
8 9 58 13 4 12 53 176
0 0 47 0 0 0 59 114

104 25 45 9 100 12 48 395
17 0 39 0 18 0 52 126
0 0 37 0 0 0 30 74
0 0 38 20 0 0 22 102
5 0 28 87 6 0 30 303

30 0 27 0 38 0 23 120
17 0 24 0 12 0 21 83
0 48 28 0 0 41 17 137

13 0 16 97 27 0 27 286
0 3 17 0 0 10 22 57

144 0 17 0 124 0 17 302
10 8 15 23 10 2 13 110
0 24 12 8 0 15 13 93
0 0 6 0 0 0 14 20
0 0 7 0 0 0 13 20
0 0 10 0 0 0 6 16
5 0 10 0 4 0 4 23
0 0 7 0 0 0 6 13

106 13 8 8 97 21 4 286
0 0 4 0 0 0 7 11
0 8 6 0 0 6 3 25
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9

100 81 4 13 88 91 4 441
5 0 3 0 9 0 4 21
0 0 1 0 0 0 5 6
0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5
0 9 5 0 0 0 0 14
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
3 5 1 0 3 6 3 21
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
0 1 0 0 0 9 0 12
0 15 0 0 0 32 0 47
3 6 0 33 4 1 0 66
0 0 0 7 0 0 0 17
1 0 0 0 2 0 0 6
0 19 0 0 0 24 0 43
0 11 0 5 0 13 0 35
1 0 0 4 1 0 0 9
0 0 0 49 0 0 0 116
0 2 0 0 0 5 0 7
0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

33 0 0 0 33 0 0 79
13 0 0 0 9 0 0 22
0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
0 75 0 0 0 95 0 171
3 30 0 0 11 5 0 49

15 0 0 59 14 0 0 141
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
0 59 0 3 0 49 0 126
0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
5 0 0 4 4 0 0 21
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

155 0 196 0 166 0 183 733
0 24 160 0 0 24 148 359
0 0 132 0 0 0 163 309
0 0 148 0 0 0 118 266

35 0 81 0 47 0 51 254
0 30 66 0 0 30 47 182
0 0 54 0 0 0 51 115
0 0 37 0 0 0 50 92
0 123 45 0 0 148 41 381



Overall Total (as of 7/20/2013)

FWX A SD A MW A FW B FWX B SD B MW B Overall Total
86 5 43 64 75 5 42 419
5 0 41 0 2 0 43 91
0 0 43 0 0 0 37 102

11 0 34 0 4 0 26 75
36 12 31 0 25 12 28 144
0 0 16 1 0 0 33 59
0 0 21 0 0 0 21 42

160 1 29 24 143 4 13 412
6 0 16 0 10 0 20 52

74 0 14 0 66 0 10 173
0 0 14 0 0 0 9 23
0 0 13 0 0 0 8 21
3 56 10 0 4 53 5 154

18 0 14 0 10 0 0 42
0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13
0 7 11 0 0 0 0 18

13 12 11 9 16 12 0 110
0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
5 0 7 0 0 0 0 12
2 0 2 0 5 0 5 18
0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
6 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
0 9 0 0 0 8 0 17
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

23 0 0 0 29 0 0 72
21 0 0 18 15 0 0 86
6 0 0 0 11 0 0 17
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

14 0 0 0 11 0 0 25
37 0 0 34 40 0 0 153

142 0 250 0 140 0 247 813
51 0 242 37 57 0 236 697
46 21 197 4 50 21 192 545
66 0 177 0 45 0 164 490
33 72 177 0 33 87 156 587
0 0 147 0 0 0 139 296

21 0 122 0 28 0 163 350
0 0 127 0 0 0 117 244
0 113 105 0 0 83 103 414
0 0 87 0 0 0 99 191
2 61 72 0 0 102 81 318

198 0 81 0 136 7 60 515
0 0 67 0 0 0 72 139

47 0 78 0 47 0 59 236
56 0 78 0 34 0 52 220
0 0 53 0 0 0 50 111
0 0 44 0 0 0 50 94
0 0 49 0 0 0 45 94

10 19 35 0 13 20 38 148
0 0 33 0 0 0 29 62
0 0 30 0 0 0 31 62

61 0 26 33 67 0 24 245
37 0 28 119 31 0 17 347
3 12 25 0 3 16 18 77

12 0 42 0 0 0 0 54
0 0 39 0 0 0 0 39
0 0 15 0 0 0 20 35
0 0 33 0 0 0 0 37
0 0 14 0 0 0 16 30
3 0 17 0 0 0 12 32
0 57 17 0 0 47 11 132

69 0 14 0 62 0 12 157
0 0 15 0 0 0 10 25
0 0 9 0 0 0 14 23
0 0 16 0 0 0 0 22
2 0 10 63 2 0 5 147

27 0 14 0 0 0 0 41
2 0 5 24 8 0 8 65

127 0 12 0 154 0 0 293
0 0 6 0 0 0 5 11
0 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
0 5 9 0 0 0 0 14

20 0 8 77 11 0 0 180
0 0 9 0 0 0 9 18
0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
0 6 5 0 0 2 0 13
0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4
1 0 1 0 7 0 2 13

29 21 1 0 15 16 1 83
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
3 0 0 3 9 0 0 18

10 153 0 0 6 118 0 287
23 0 0 0 22 0 0 45
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

44 0 8 8 23 0 0 95
4 0 0 0 4 0 0 8
3 0 0 0 6 0 0 9

54 10 0 0 36 13 0 113
2 0 0 2 1 0 0 6
2 0 0 8 2 0 0 13
6 5 0 0 7 1 0 19
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



9/1/2014 Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5

Name DOB Age Divison Jacket Size
Levelland

A
Levelland

B
Sweetwate

r A
Sweetwate

r B
Fredricksb

urg A
Fredricksb

urg B
San Angelo

A
San Angelo

B
Seguin

A
Seguin

B
Total 

Shows
Abigail Hoelscher 9/2/1996 18.01 Senior 1 1 2
AJ Kendrick 7/16/2003 11.14 Junior 1 1 2
Alec Winfrey 7/27/1996 18.11 Senior 1 1 2
Alyssa Cowan 10/21/2000 13.87 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 5
Anna Hiser 10/22/2002 11.87 Junior 1 1
Ashlyn Timms 3/13/2001 13.48 Intermediate 1 1
Avery Cheshire 4/1/2006 8.42 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Avery Timms 5/21/2002 12.29 Intermediate 1 1
Bailee Baggerman 6/20/2004 10.21 Junior 1 1 2
Bailee Sanchez 8/7/2003 11.08 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Bailey Cheshire 5/30/2007 7.26 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 4
Bailey Smith 3/24/1999 15.45 Senior 1 1 2
Baylee Lott 10/31/1997 16.85 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Bo Garcia 12/8/1997 16.74 Senior Adult M 1 1
Braden Waggoner 8/12/2002 12.06 Intermediate 1 1
Brady Black 5/17/2000 14.30 Intermediate 1 1 2
Brandon Stevens 8/23/1996 18.04 Senior Adult XL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Brantly Hoover 9/19/2001 12.96 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Brealey Nieto 10/15/2008 5.88 PeeWee 0
Brenna Edwards 3/10/2000 14.49 Intermediate 1 1 2
Brenna Hale 11/23/1999 14.78 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 4
Briggs Hill 8/31/2004 10.01 Junior 1 1
Brindle Harper 4/26/2005 9.36 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Brittany Digby 12/17/1996 17.72 Senior 1 1
Brogen Johnson 1/11/1999 15.65 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Brook Nervig 10/25/2000 13.86 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Brooke Willhite 4/7/2001 13.41 Intermediate 1 1
Bryan Wolf 5/20/2000 14.29 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Brylie Turner 11/28/2006 7.76 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Brynlee Cody 10/16/2007 6.88 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Cameron Crenwelge 10/9/1999 14.91 Intermediate Adult M 1 1 2
Campbell Williams 3/23/1999 15.45 Senior Adult M 1 1 2
Carlie Shea Witte 6/26/1997 17.19 Senior Adult S 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Carlye Winfrey 6/12/2001 13.23 Intermediate 1 1 2
Carroll Aberdrought 9/18/1998 15.96 Senior Adult L 1 1 2
Carson Crenwelge 10/6/2003 10.91 Junior Youth L 1 1 2
Cash Willhite 5/9/2007 7.32 PeeWee 1 1 2
Cassidy Fitting 12/27/1997 16.69 Senior Adult S 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Cayhil Isom 11/13/2008 5.80 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Chelsey Weems 12/17/1996 17.72 Senior 1 1 1 1 4
Cheylee Lucas 6/17/1997 17.22 Senior 1 1 2
Claire Hamlett 12/11/1997 16.73 Senior 1 1 2
Clay Chasteen 3/9/1999 15.49 Senior Adult M 1 1 2
Cole Kleman 4/29/1997 17.35 Senior 1 1
Cole Moeller 11/17/2006 7.79 PeeWee Youth M 1 1 2
Cole Todd 2/1/2007 7.59 PeeWee 1 1 2
Connor Pence 11/11/2003 10.81 Junior 1 1 1 3
Cooper Boatright 3/31/1998 16.43 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Costin Allison 9/7/2004 9.99 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Courtney Black 12/9/2002 11.74 Junior 1 1 2
Cydney Newsom 10/4/2005 8.92 Junior Youth S 1 1 2
Cyndee Hanslik 4/3/2007 7.42 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Drew Cheshire 5/13/2004 10.31 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Ella Prosise Rea 10/6/2006 7.91 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Emersyn Blanek 8/24/2007 7.91 PeeWee Youth M 1 1 1 1 4
Emilee Sanderson 11/27/2001 12.77 Intermediate 1 1 1 3
Emily Brite 12/1/1999 14.76 Intermediate Adult S 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Emma Kleman 3/13/2003 11.48 Junior 1 1
Emrick Wilson 3/7/1997 17.50 Senior 1 1 1 3
Erica Walker 1/7/1998 16.66 Senior 1 1 2
Gabriella Reisman 10/10/2002 11.90 Junior 1 1
Gage Peterson 1/17/2004 10.63 Junior 1 1 2
Garrett Knight 10/2/2000 13.92 Intermediate 1 1 2
Garrett Ramirez 7/2/1999 15.18 Senior 1 1 1 1 4
Gracie Smith 4/8/1999 15.41 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Grayson Crenwelge 10/10/2007 6.90 PeeWee Youth M 1 1 2
Hadley Chote 11/30/1998 15.76 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Halee Sanderson 9/25/1998 15.95 Senior 1 1 1 3
Hallie Boatright 12/1/2000 13.76 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Hallie Kleman 5/18/2001 13.30 Intermediate 1 1
Harlea Hoelscher 4/22/1999 15.37 Senior 1 1 2
Hayden Blackwell 10/15/2007 6.88 PeeWee 1 1
Hudson Franklin 5/8/2006 8.32 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Hunter Cotton 12/16/1998 15.72 Senior 1 1 2
Jacob Hutchins 7/24/2006 8.11 Junior 1 1
Jadie Hargrove 7/28/1998 16.11 Senior 1 1
Jaiden Kleman 12/8/2008 5.73 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Jake Smith 7/31/2002 12.10 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
James Cochran 7/27/1999 15.11 Senior 1 1
Jaylin Smith 4/24/2001 13.36 Intermediate 1 1 2
Jenna Hunt 114.75 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Jillian Fritz 9/17/2008 5.96 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Jodi Lynn Evans 8/27/1999 15.02 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Jordan Avery Hart 4/3/2003 11.42 Junior 1 1 2
Jordan Schroeder Edmiston 4/3/1998 16.42 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Journey Mathis 6/7/2006 8.24 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Kaegan Edwards 6/20/2000 14.21 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Kaitlyn Cave 12/11/2002 11.73 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Karter Long 2/12/2008 6.56 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Katie Chabot 6/27/2006 8.19 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Kayla Feller 12/11/2002 11.73 Junior Youth M 1 1 2
Kelsey Collins 1/21/2001 13.62 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 4
Kenni Beth Giraud 10/13/2005 8.89 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8



Kinley Houelscher 10/17/2006 7.88 PeeWee 1 1 1 3
Klay Feller 12/11/2002 11.73 Junior Youth M 1 1 2
Kolton Neuse 7/9/1999 15.16 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Kooper Edwards 4/16/2008 6.38 PeeWee Youth S 1 1 1 1 4
Kyle Parker 6/11/1997 17.24 Senior Adult L 1 1 2
Kyle Trejo 5/28/1999 15.27 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Kylie Hartley 6/24/2004 10.19 Junior 1 1
Kyndal Edwards 11/1/2004 9.84 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Kynslee Cody 4/9/2010 4.40 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Landon Lacey 114.75 Senior 1 1
Landon Turner 8/30/1999 15.02 Senior Adult L 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Landrie Lain 11/12/2007 6.81 PeeWee Youth S 1 1 2
Lane Wilson 1/4/2002 12.67 Intermediate 1 1
Laura Tucker 9/19/2001 12.96 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Lauren Akers 10/27/1998 15.86 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Lilee Sanderson 9/12/2008 5.97 PeeWee 1 1 2
Logan Jackson 8/7/2000 14.08 Intermediate 1 1 2
Lucas Martin 10/18/2000 13.88 Intermediate Adult XL 1 1 2
Luke Cowan 1/9/1999 15.65 Senior 1 1 2
Maci Spikes 9/17/1998 15.97 Senior 1 1
Mackenley Ebner 6/26/1998 16.19 Senior Adult S 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Maddison Truhlicka 11/30/1999 14.76 Intermediate 1 1 2
Madelyn Williams 5/15/2006 8.30 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Madison Peterson 6/26/2001 13.19 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 4
Madison Scott 7/22/2005 9.12 Junior Youth M 1 1 2
Maggie Spikes 5/13/2004 10.31 Junior 1 1
Makalea Kolarik 3/17/1997 17.47 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Makenlee Lemons 9/26/2006 7.94 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 4
Makenna Mathis 4/16/2005 9.38 Junior 1 1
Mallory Fuchs 2/12/2004 10.56 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Marley Ramirez 7/28/2009 5.10 PeeWee 0
Mason Fuchs 7/19/2001 13.13 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 4
Mason Mathis 7/31/1999 15.10 Senior 1 1 1 1 4
Matt Collins 9/4/2005 9.00 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Matthew Valenzuela 4/3/2005 9.42 Junior 1 1 1 1 4
Mayce Herrington 2/24/2002 12.53 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Mckenna Lain 6/3/2004 10.25 Junior Adult S 1 1 2
McKenna Long 9/4/2003 11.00 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
McKinley Clem 2/1/2007 7.59 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Mckinzee Scott 7/3/2004 10.17 Junior Youth L 1 1 2
Morgan Atkinson 9/22/1998 15.95 Senior 1 1
Morgan Hollingsworth 5/22/2000 14.29 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Parker Herrington 12/30/2005 8.68 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Pasch Gibbs 7/22/2005 9.12 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Peyton Crenwelge 11/1/2002 11.84 Junior Adult M 1 1 2
Presley Brashears 7/30/2004 10.10 Junior 1 1
Preston Isom 6/25/2005 9.19 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Racee Rogers 10/26/2006 7.85 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Rachel Chabot 12/15/1996 17.72 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Rachel Rathmell 8/10/1996 18.07 Senior 1 1
Railey Nieto 4/10/2006 8.40 Junior 1 1 2
Rance Todd 10/20/2004 9.87 Junior 1 1 2
Reagan Brashears 7/8/1998 16.16 Senior 1 1
Reece Dunham 8/28/2003 11.02 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Reese Wilson 10/19/2000 13.88 Intermediate 1 1 2
Rett Dickison 8/10/2007 7.07 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Rheanna Kleman 2/10/2005 9.56 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ricky Gonzalez 3/26/1999 15.45 Senior 1 1 2
Riley Schmidt 1/11/1999 15.65 Senior 1 1 2
Rodalyn Dunham 8/28/2003 11.02 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Rodney Dunham 4/23/2001 13.37 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Sadie Bow 6/8/2000 14.24 Intermediate 1 1 2
Sarah Strube 7/18/2002 12.13 Intermediate 1 1
Sierra Martin 11/11/1996 17.82 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 4
Skyler Strube 6/14/2001 13.22 Intermediate 1 1
Steely Blanek 2/14/2005 9.55 Junior Youth L 1 1 1 1 4
Stephanie Stokes 12/7/1997 16.75 Senior Adult S 1 1 1 1 4
Stesling Scott 4/5/1997 17.42 Senior 1 1
Stuart Luig 12/8/2004 9.74 Junior 1 1 2
Swayde Campbell 10/27/2005 8.85 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Sydney Flores 5/30/2003 11.27 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Sydni Chesshir 12/27/2006 7.68 PeeWee 1 1 0 0 2
T.S. Bow 4/26/2004 10.36 Junior 1 1 2
Tab Cowan 2/26/2003 11.52 Junior 1 1 2
Tahnee Summers 9/16/1997 16.97 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 4
Tally Patton 11/20/2000 13.79 Intermediate Adult S 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Tana Pierce 7/27/2001 13.11 Intermediate 1 1
Tanner Stokes 6/24/2000 14.20 Intermediate Adult L 1 1 1 1 4
Tanner Swinson 10/21/1998 15.87 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Taryn Cunningham 11/3/1997 16.84 Senior 1 1 2
Taylor Perryman 3/30/1998 16.44 Senior 1 1 2
Taylor Summers 8/18/2002 12.05 Intermediate 1 1 1 1 4
Taylor Swinson 9/5/1996 18.00 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Teah Patton 8/12/1998 16.07 Senior Adult M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Teegan Long 1/10/2006 8.65 Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Tess Campbell 1/19/2010 4.62 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Timothy Maldonado 12/27/1998 15.69 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Tom Spikes 11/27/1996 17.77 Senior 1 1 2
Trace Boatright 3/31/1997 17.43 Senior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Trent Wilson 4/9/2005 9.40 Junior 1 1
Trey Harbour 8/5/2005 9.08 Junior 1 1 2
Tristan Harbour 12/19/1997 16.71 Senior 1 1 2
Tristan Himes 1/6/2005 9.66 Junior 1 1 2
Tristan Truhlicka 4/15/2003 11.39 Junior 1 1 2
Tyler Waggoner 6/9/2005 9.24 Junior 1 1
Tynlea Wilson 6/5/2007 7.25 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Tyson Valenzuela 2/2/2007 7.58 PeeWee 1 1 1 1 4
Victoria Huckaby 10/17/1999 14.88 Intermediate 1 1



Wrye Akers 11/19/2001 12.79 Intermediate 1 1 1 3
Zane Walker 8/25/2006 8.02 Junior 1 1 2

138 113 105 93 92 90 70 67 0 0
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